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Product Specification

1591

Natural Isoamyl 2 Methyl Butyrate
3 methylbutyl 2 methylbutanoate
C10H2002

Natural
Natural Flavoring Substance

Colorless to pale yellow liquid
Fruity

N/a

N/a

75.0°C

0.855 - 0.868

1.408 -1.418

98% min.

Insoluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 20°C; 36 months.

3505

172.510
248-581-1
27625-35-0
10721
2915.60.5000
9.530





